Sprott Client Services Team

Ed Coyne*
Senior Managing Partner, Global Sales
646.599.0859 | ecoyne@sprottusa.com

Key Accounts

John Kinnane, *cavae

Director, Key Accounts

646.825.2992 | jkinnane@sprottusa.com
keyaccounts@sprottusa.com

Ekaterina Burykh

Associate, Key Accounts

212.966.7439 | eburykh@sprottusa.com
keyaccounts@sprottusa.com

Institutional Client Relations

Glen Williams
Managing Partner, Investor & Institutional Client Relations
416.943.4394 | gwilliams@sprott.com

Julia Hathaway*
Director, Institutional Client Relations
212.784.6849 | jchathaway@sprottusa.com

Michael Ferreira*
Director, Family Office Relations
212.996.2244 | mferreira@sprottusa.com

Chris von Strasser*
Director, Institutional Sales
917.496.3389 | cstrasser@sprottusa.com

* FINRA Registered Representative at Sprott Global Resource Investments Ltd.

Financial Advisors and Individual Investors

@ Matt Harrison* (Western Region)
Senior Investment Consultant
416.945.3313 | mmharrison@sprott.com

Carter George
Sales Associate
646.799.3190 | cgeorge@sprottusa.com

@ Sergio Lujan* (Eastern Region & Canada)
Senior Investment Consultant
416.945.6223 | slujan@sprott.com

Charlotte Hinrichs
Sales Associate
917.581.3901 | chinrichs@sprottusa.com
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1.888.622.1813 | Sprott.com

=- Sprott

Contrarian. Innovative. Aligned.®
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